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Monday, December 26, 2016 to 

 Friday, January 6, 2017  Christmas Break—No School 

Friday, January 27, 2017  P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, February 20, 2017  Family Day—No School 

Friday, March 3, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Monday, March 13 to 

 Friday, March 17, 2017   March Break—No School 

Friday, April 14, 2017    Good Friday—No School 

Monday, April 17, 2017   Easter Monday—No School 

Monday, May 22, 2017   Victoria Day—No School 

Friday, June 9, 2017   P.A. Day—No School 

Friday, June 23, 2017   Graduation @ Sir Allan MacNab—4:00 to 6:00 pm  

Thursday, June 29, 2017  Last day of School 

Friday, June 30, 2017   P.A. Day—No school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 









 



 



The Chedoke SongClub Tours the City Warming Hearts on a Cold Day 

 

This past Thursday, the 25-voice SongClub led by Mrs McLeod toured Hamilton, sharing a 

special program of festive music.  Their first stop was CH Morning Live....check it out!   

 

http://www.chch.com/christmas-city-2-2/ 

 

They also sang at City Hall, where they met Mayor Fred Eisenberger, and later the Shera-

ton Hotel, Jackson Square Food Court, and lastly at the adult day program at Mountberry 

Church. It was a busy day, and the group sang wonderfully! 



 

Chedoke Song Club 

 “Christmas Music in the City” 

Bus tour 

December 15th, 2016 



 

Chedoke Song Club 

 “Christmas Music in the City” 

Bus tour 

December 15th, 2016 







SCHOOL STORE PRODUCT LIST 


